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Arizona State University

Credit and Grade Conversion Scales

Dublin City University (DCU)

Dublin, Ireland

Grade Conversion Scale
66-100 A
45-65 B
40-44 C

0-39 E

Credit Conversion Scale
1 credit 0.5 credits
2 credits 1.0 credits
3 credits 1.5 credits
4 credits 2.0 credits
5 credits 3.0 credits
6 credits 3.0 credits

PLEASE NOTE: The above credit and grade conversion scales are effective beginning September 1, 2015.
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